
Corrigendum 
 

Procurement of Paediatric Cardiac Surgical Instrument Set for Department of 
CTVS, AIIMS, Rishikesh 
 
Tender Document Tender Enquiry NO:  
 24/Paediatric Cardiac Instrument/CTVS/537/2019-RISH (ADMN) 
 

 
Dated: 23/12/2019 

 
Last date of submission of bids in respect to the above mentioned tender is 
hereby extended till 30.12.2019. 
 
Tender Name The Revised date & 

Time for 
closing of tender will be 

Date & time for opening 
of 
technical bid. 

Procurement of 
Paediatric Cardiac 
Surgical Instrument 
Set 

30.12.2019 
 
03:00 

31.12.2019 
 
03:00 

 


